' Parts Listfor No. 1980, 1980F, 1981, 1981F  fomsasc

Dated 12/84

AIRROUTER o
No. 1985 AIR DIE GRINDER

~ SERIAL NO’S STARING WITH <‘C”’
Furnish Catalog and Serial Number When Ordering Parts

TOOLS INC.

1O/ DAy A s 2NN, b e — e e




Fig- Parts
ure No.

b e

— ok kb b
O b WM

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
2.
25,
26.
27.
28.
30..
31.

~SweNpU AWM

53370
30462
21385
21776
54265
14114
14391
14336
54273
54274
53474

. 14291
. 53360
. 21315
. 14311
. 53361

14378
53362
21534
10241
41226
14794
13227
44869
54865
53363
13316
54866
10940
21135

Parts List for No. 1980, 1980F, 1981, 1981F
AR RDUTER P
No. 1985 AIR DIE GRINDEB o

SERIAL NO’S STARTING WITH*‘C’*
Furnish Catalog and Senal Number When Ordenng Parts ‘

Name

Assy.—Hose (6 Long)

Screen

Spring

Ring—Retaining

Silencer

Pad—Silencer

Ring— *'0"’

Ring— **0""

Operator—Vaive

Cam

Assy.—Router Housing
(Incl. Figs. 7 & 8)

Ring—''0""

Assy.—Valve and 0" ng

Spring :

Ring—"'0"

Assy.—Speed Control & &
"0’ Ring

Ring— 0"’

Assy.—Retainer & *0"" Ring

Ring—Retaining

Bearing—Ball
Washer—Wave
Gasket

End Plate—Rear
Cylinder

Rotor

Assy.—Rotor Vane (Set of 4)
End Plate—Front
Spacer—Rotor

Bearing—Ball

Body—Erickson Collet Chuck

Fvg
ure
33.

34.

. ' 35.

36.
37.
38.
40.

a1.

42.
43,
a4.
45.
46.
a7.

48.
49,
50.

52

.. 53
54.
55.

’Ovder ﬂuanmy As Needed

SIOU)(
TOOLS INC.

2901 FLOYD BOULEVARD B SIOUX CITY, IOWA 51102 8 s

Parts
No.  Name
21125 Collet—Erickson (3/8"")
(1980, 1980F, & 1985A)
21126 Collet—Erickson (1/4°") (1985)
21124 Collet—Erickson (1/2'") (1981 & 1981F)
21138 Locknut——Enckson R
54264 Retainer -
06198 Screw-Oval Hd. (#6- 32X5/16"")
54272 Nosepiece (1985) '
63331 Line-Air (1980F, 1981F)
06466 Screw-Oval Hd..C'Sunk (#8-32x1/2"") (2)
"+ (1980F,1981F)
54772 . Block-Valve (1980F ,1981F)
30349  Pin-Groove (3/32x7/8)
63075 = Assy.-Lever (1980F ,1981F)
30700 Sleeve (1980,-1980F, 1981 ,1981F)
14020 Knob (2) (1980, 1980F, 1981 ,1981F)
12373 Base-Router (1980, 1980F, 1981,1981F)
14113 Plate-Sub (1980, 1980F, 1981 ,1981F)
06436 Screw-Phil. Flat Hd. (#8-32x5/16"") (2)*
(1980, 1980F, 1981,1981F)
54301 Stop (1980, 1980F, 1981 ,1981F)
09750 Washer-Lock (1/4°") (1980, 1980F, 1981,1981F)
53341 Assy.-Clamping Screw (1980, 1980F, 1981,1981F)
25957 Washer (1980F ,1981F)
04205 - Valve (1980F ,1981F)
63076  Assy.-Valve (1980F ,1981F)
21346 ‘Spring (1980F , 1981F)
25480 Wrench (2)* (778" Openmg)
40149 Wrench (1-1/16°* Opening) = =
63261 Assy.-Complete Chuck (3/8"") (1980, 1980F
&1985A)(Incl’s. Fig's. 31,33, & 34)
63260 Assy.-Complete Chuck (1/4'").
© {1985) (incl’s. Fig's. 31, 33 & 34)
63262 Assy.-Complete Chuck (1/2'")
(1981) (Incl's. Fig's. 31, 33 & 34)
53385  Assy.-Router Base (1980, 1960F, 1981)
 (Inck's."Fig's. 43 thru 50)



